
36

30

41

 32

94 YT

34

51

36

AZ

38 40

SET-IN SWEAT

62-202-0
MEN’S

Fabric:
80% cotton Belcoro® yarn, 20% polyester

•	 Set-in Sweat (62-202-0) also available in 
Children’s (62-031-0/62-041-0)

•	 Self-coloured jersey shoulder to  
shoulder tape

•	 Produced using Belcoro® yarn for a softer 
feel and cleaner printing process

•	 Waist, neck and cuff rib in cotton/Lycra® 
for shape retention

Weight:
280gm/m2

Sizes:
S – XXXL
XXXL available in white, black, navy and heather grey only 

Size 	   Width* 	    Length**
S 	 51	 66
M 	 56	 68.5
L 	 61	 72
XL 	 63.5	 76
XXL 	 68.5	 78.5
XXXL 	 73.5	 81
Tol +/- 	 2.5 	 2.5
 *Measure across garment 1cm down from armholes
**Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment

Care instructions Carton

White

Burgundy

Navy

Heather Grey Sky Blue

Sunflower

Royal Blue

Black

Deep Navy

Bottle Green Red

Colourways

(24 sizes  
XXL & XXXL)
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Mens

Kids

 


